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Specifications

  Fitting Position RR

  Inner Width(mm) 98.50

  Inner Height(mm) 42.20

  Inner Thickness(mm) 14.30

  Outer Width(mm) 98.50

  Outer Height(mm) 42.20

  Outer Thickness(mm) 14.30

  Usage Number AN-716WK, D1354-8463, 181899, MDB2925, SDB1786,

GDB3454, 24612, 24611, 24610, D2323M, D2254M

  EAN 8809409036182

  E-MARK Approved

Application

    ASTON MARTIN

Model Type Kw Year

CYGNET 1.3 72 04/11 - 10/13

    SUBARU

Model Type Kw Year

TREZIA 1.3 73 03/11 -

TREZIA 1.4 66 03/11 -

    TOYOTA

Model Type Kw Year

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_) 73 01/10 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_) 74 05/09 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.4 D-4D (NDE150_) 66 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.4 VVTi (ZZE150_) 71 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.5 81 09/09 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.5 4WD 77 09/09 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.6 (ZRE151_) 97 05/09 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.6 VVTi (ZRE151_) 91 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 106 02/09 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 4WD 100 02/09 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 Hybrid (ZWE150_) 73 09/10 - 09/12

AURIS (NRE15_, ZZE15_, ADE15_, ZRE15_, NDE15_) 1.8 VVTi 100 10/06 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_) 73 01/10 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_) 74 05/09 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.4 (ZZE150_) 71 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.4 D-4D (NDE150_) 66 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.6 (ZRE151_) 91 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.6 (ZRE151_) 97 05/09 - 09/12
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AURIS (_E15_) 1.8 (ZRE152_) 100 10/06 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 1.8 (ZRE152_) 108 02/09 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 2.0 D-4D (ADE150_) 93 03/07 - 09/12

AURIS (_E15_) 2.2 D (ADE157_) 130 03/07 - 09/12

COROLLA Saloon (E15_) 1.33 74 01/07 -

COROLLA Saloon (E15_) 1.4 D-4D 66 10/06 -

COROLLA Saloon (E15_) 1.4 VVT-i 71 01/07 -

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

1.3 (NRE180_) 73 06/13 -

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_) 66 06/13 -

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

1.6 (ZRE181_) 97 06/13 -

COROLLA Saloon (NRE18_, ZRE17_, ZRE18_,

NDE18_)

1.8 VVTi 103 06/13 -

IQ (KPJ1_, NGJ1_, KGJ1_, NUJ1_) 1.0 (KGJ10_) 50 01/09 -

IQ (KPJ1_, NGJ1_, KGJ1_, NUJ1_) 1.33 (NGJ10_) 72 01/09 -

IQ (KPJ1_, NGJ1_, KGJ1_, NUJ1_) 1.4 D-4D (NUJ10_) 66 01/09 -

PRIUS (ZVW5_) 1.8 Hybrid 90 09/15 -

PRIUS (ZVW5_) 1.8 Hybrid (ZVW50_) 72 09/15 -

URBAN CRUISER (NCP1_, NSP1_, NLP1_, ZSP1_) 1.33 (NSP110_) 73 01/09 -

URBAN CRUISER (NCP1_, NSP1_, NLP1_, ZSP1_) 1.33 (NSP110_) 74 04/09 -

URBAN CRUISER (NCP1_, NSP1_, NLP1_, ZSP1_) 1.4 D-4D (NLP110_, NLP115_) 66 01/09 - 04/14

URBAN CRUISER (NCP1_, NSP1_, NLP1_, ZSP1_) 1.4 D-4D 4WD (NLP110_, NLP115_) 66 01/09 - 04/14

VERSO S (NLP12_, NCP12_, NSP12_) 1.33 (NSP120_) 73 11/10 -

VERSO S (NLP12_, NCP12_, NSP12_) 1.4 D4-D (NLP121_) 66 11/10 -

YARIS/VITZ (NHP13_, NSP13_, NCP13_, KSP13_,

NLP13_)

1.0 (KSP130_) 51 12/10 -

YARIS/VITZ (SCP9_, NSP9_, KSP9_, NCP9_, ZSP9_) 1.8 VVTi (ZSP90_) 98 01/07 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P13_) 1.0 (KSP130_) 51 12/10 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P13_) 1.3 (NSP130_) 70 09/11 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P13_) 1.3 (NSP130_) 73 09/11 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P13_) 1.4 D-4D (NLP130_) 66 09/11 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P13_) 1.5 Hybrid (NHP130_) 54 04/15 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P13_) 1.5 Hybrid (NHP130_) 55 03/12 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.0 VVT-i (KSP90_) 51 01/05 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.3 4WD (NCP92_) 64 08/07 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.3 VVT-i (NCP90_, SCP90_) 63 01/05 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.3 VVT-i (SCP90_, NCP90_) 64 08/05 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.33 VVT-i (NSP90_) 73 07/10 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.33 VVT-i (NSP90_) 74 11/08 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.4 D-4D (NLP90_) 66 08/05 -

YARIS/VITZ (_P9_) 1.8 VVTi (ZSP90_) 98 01/07 -

  

O.E References

Manufacturer Reference

PONTIAC 19205534
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PONTIAC 19184919

TOYOTA 0446602191

TOYOTA 0446602270

TOYOTA 0446612130

TOYOTA 0446612140

TOYOTA 0446612150

TOYOTA 0446647100

TOYOTA 0446652120

TOYOTA 0446652121

TOYOTA 0446652140

TOYOTA 0446652141

TOYOTA 0446652150

TOYOTA 0446652151

TOYOTA 0446652170

TOYOTA 0446602190
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